cyber motor
Frameless servo motors
high torque
highly integrated
flexible
cyber® kit line
Catalogs, CAD files and instruction manuals

Size 530
Information
Order codes
cyber® kit line
Series
4 characters
(Pos. 1-4)
Size
3 characters (Pos. 5-7):
050 = 50 mm stator outer diameter
085 = 85 mm stator outer diameter
290 = 290 mm stator outer diameter
360 = 360 mm stator outer diameter
420 = 420 mm stator outer diameter
530 = 530 mm stator outer diameter
Voltage constant 2)
3 characters
(Pos. 15-17):
Voltage class 2)
1 character (Pos. 18):
B = 60 V
S = 600 V
Temperature sensor 6)
1 character (Pos. 26)
W = PT1000, PTC
Z = PT1000, PTC, bimetal
Stator stack length
3 characters
(Pos. 10-12)
CKLx050 = 010, 020, 040
CKLx085 = 020, 040, 080
CKLx290 = 050, 100, 200
CKLx360 = 050, 100, 200
CKLx420 = 070, 150
CKLx530 = 100, 200
Inner diameter 5)
1 character (Pos. 24):
E = large diameter
A = small diameter
Cooling type 1)
1 character (Pos. 13):
C = natural convection
L = liquid cooling
Power connection 3)
1 character (Pos. 19):
A = 300 mm
E = 2000 mm
Feedback system 4)
2 characters (Pos. 21-22):
NN = without feedback system
HA = with Hall sensor
1) Cooling type "C" is only available with sizes "050" and "085". Cooling type "L" is only available with sizes "290", "360", "420" and "530".
2) Voltage constant and voltage class are only available in the combinations specified under voltage constant.